
2017 

NORTHWEST ZONE 
 

SINGLES TEAM 
 

CHAMPIONS 
 

 

CLASS AA   DIRK MECKSTROTH   8201094 198  

   RICK SPRINGER    9913709 197 

 

CLASS A  ADAM BAKER    1620192 197 

   ETHEN KEBER    1623565 194 

 

CLASS B  DAVID GREUTMAN   1623563 195 

   MASON HOERF    1211829 193 

 

CLASS C  DANIEL HOVEST   1516463 192 

   ZACKARY SCHROEDER  1622052 191 

 

CLASS D  CLIFFTON ANSLEY   4003091 191 

   BRYCE HAVENAR   1513683 188 

 

LADY  SUMMER GOBRECHT   1213494 193 

 

VETERAN  RON CHARNIGA    2704404 193 

 

SR. VETERAN DAVE BERLET    4006040 192 

 

JUNIOR  QUINTON TAYLOR   1417487 195 

 

SUB JUNIOR GABRIEL COLLEY   1410701 191 
 



2017 
 

NORTHWEST ZONE 
 

SINGLES ALTERNATES 
 

 

CLASS AA  WILL GUINGRICH   9600324 196 

 

CLASS A  RANDOLPH REINHARDT  8302753 189 

 

CLASS B  JOE NESTER    4047692 193 

 

CLASS C  JEFF FETHER    1623568 186 

 

CLASS D  PATRICK HUFFMAN   1621583 187 

 

LADY  PAM CASTOR    0212703 187 

 

VETERAN  BILL MILLER    4045170 191 

 

SR. VETERAN MIKE DEHABEY    4017123 190 

 

JUNIOR  EVAN BARR    1111493 192 

 

SUB JUNIOR AUSTIN POHLMAN   1512019 188 



2017 
 

NORTHWEST ZONE 
 

DOUBLES TEAM 
 

CLASS AA  DIRK MECHSTROTH   8201094 92 

   BRITT HAVENAR   8804619 89 

 

CLASS A  CARL SCHULTZ    9403160 92 

   RON CHARNIGA    2704404 91 

 

CLASS B  DENNIS BOGNER   0510470 89 

   KEVIN COUNTRYMAN  9000001 89 

 

CLASS C  DAVID KOVASCKITZ   4037220 92 

   GREG JOHNSON    0810303 89 

 

CLASS D  HERBERT CONNOY   0817281 85 

   JAMES STEVENS   9400817 83 

 

LADY CHAMP SUMMER GOBRECHT   1213494 97 

 

VET CHAMP RANDY REINHARDT   8302753 93 

 

SR VET CHAMP MIKE DEHABY    4017123 97 

 

JR. CHAMP  RODD SPRADLIN   1110543 89 

 

SUB JR CHAMP BRYCE HAVENAR   1513683 83 

 



2017 
 

NORTHWEST ZONE 
 

DOUBLES ALTERNATES 
 

CLASS AA  ED HARRUFF    9006632 89 

 

CLASS A  WILL GUINGRICH   9600324 91 

 

CLASS B  SCOTT WILLIAMS   8804148 88 

 

CLASS C  RICHARD REESE   1513558 89 

 

CLASS D  ROBERT TAYLOR   8403934 82 

 

LADY  NO ENTRY 

 

VETERAN  LARRY DOW    9600991 91 

 

SR. VET  DONALD PETROFF   9002441 91 

 

JUNIOR  JAMES LAUMEYER   1111947 81 

 

SUB JUNIOR CODY LEHMAN    1624430 77 

 



2017 
 

NORTHWEST ZONE 
 

HANDICAP 
 

CHAMPION RON WALDOCK    9800245 97 

 

RUNNER-UP JOE NESTER    4047692 95 

 

LADY CHAMP PAM CASTOR    0212703 87 

 

VET CHAMP CALVIN COTRELL   9601415 92 

 

SR VET CHAMP DAVE BERLET    4006040 92 

 

JR CHAMP  ROD SPRADLIN    1110543 92 

 

SUB JR CHAMP BRANDON BAKER   1519957 89  

 

18-19 CHAMP RANDY POHLMAN   1519573 94 

 

20-21 CHAMP WALTER MEYER   4044195 95 

 

22-23 CHAMP TERRY MAVIS    4042578 95   

 

24-25 CHAMP ETHEN KEBER    1623565 93 

 

26-27 CHAMP LARRY DOW    9600991 92 

 



2017 
 

NORTHWEST ZONE 
 

HAA CLASS AWARDS 
 

        SCORE 

AA CHAMPION SUMMER GOBRECHT  376  1213494 

 

A CHAMPION RON WALDOCK   375  9800245 

 

B CHAMPION JOE NESTER   372  4047692 

 

C CHAMPION RICHARD REESE  366  1513558 

 

D CHAMPION BRYCE HAVENAR  358  1513683 

 
 

 


